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SUMMARY OF EMPLOYEE HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUMS

PAID BY POLITICAL SUBDIVISIONS

The following is a summary of information reported to Blue Cross Blue Shield of North Dakota by selected
political subdivisions regarding the percentage of employee health insurance premiums paid by the political

subdivisions for 2013:
Single Plan Premium Family Plan Premium
Employer Employee Employer Employee
Percentage Percentage Percentage Percentage

Counties
Adams 100% 0% 54% 46%
Barnes 75% 25% 75% 25%
Benson 100% 0% 41% 59%
Billings 100% 0% 100% 0%
Bottineau 100% 0% 63% 37%
Bowman 85% 15% 85% 15%
Burke 100% 0% 70% 30%
Burleigh 80% 20% 72% 28%
Cavalier 100% 0% 100% 0%
Dickey 100% 0% 78% 22%
Divide 100% 0% 100% 0%
Dunn 100% 0% 100% 0%
Emmons 100% 0% 100% 0%
Foster 100% 0% 69% 31%
Griggs 100% 0% 41% 59%
Kidder 70% 30% 70% 30%
LaMoure 100% 0% 70% 30%
Logan 80% 20% 80% 20%
McHenry 100% 0% 100% 0%
Mclintosh 90% 10% 90% 10%
McLean 100% 0% 100% 0%
Morton 90% 10% 80% 20%
Mountrail 100% 0% 100% 0%
Nelson 100% 0% 100% 0%
Oliver 100% 0% 100% 0%
Pembina 100% 0% 83% 17%
Pierce 100% 0% 100% 0%
Ransom 100% 0% 32% 38%
Richland 100% 0% 56% 44%
Rolette 50% 50% 50% 50%
Stark 75% 25% 75% 25%
Steele 100% 0% 60% 40%
Stutsman 100% 0% 81% 19%
Towner 100% 0% 50% 50%
Ward 89% 11% 65% 35%

Cities
Ashley 100% 0% 50% 50%
Belfield 100% 0% 100% 0%
Beulah 89% 11% 96% 4%
Bowman 100% 0% 100% 0%
Cavalier 85% 15% 85% 15%
Center 100% 0% 100% 0%
Cooperstown 100% 0% 95% 5%
Dickinson 80% 20% 80% 20%
Edgeley 100% 0% 80% 20%
Elgin 100% 0% 100% 0%
Fargo 86% 14% 72% 28%
Fessenden 100% 0% 100% 0%
Grafton 100% 0% 100% 0%
Grand Forks 75% 25% 75% 25%
Gwinner 100% 0% 100% 0%
Harwood 100% 0% 80% 20%
Hebron 90% 10% 90% 10%
Kulm 100% 0% 100% 0%
LaMoure 100% 0% 85% 15%
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Larimore
Linton
Lisbon
Medora
Mott
Napoleon
New Rockford
Oakes
Rolla
Rugby
Stanley
Stanton
Thompson
Tioga
Towner
Wahpeton
Williston
Wishek

Single Plan Premium

Family Plan Premium

Employer Employee Employer Employee
Percentage Percentage Percentage Percentage

100% 0% 65% 35%

75% 25% 75% 25%
100% 0% 100% 0%
100% 0% 100% 0%
100% 0% 100% 0%
100% 0% 100% 0%
100% 0% 87% 13%
100% 0% 100% 0%

90% 10% 90% 10%
100% 0% 75% 25%
100% 0% 90% 10%

90% 10% 90% 10%
100% 0% 88% 12%
100% 0% 100% 0%
100% 0% 54% 46%
100% 0% 84% 16%

80% 20% 80% 20%
100% 0% 100% 0%
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